
Staff Music And Amusements
591 West Chestnut Street

Hanover Pa, 17331

Player Standings Report for W23FR - WEDNESDAY REMOTE COMBO
Report Date: 3/08/2024 9:59 AM

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player Win% Gam Win SSPRE PPD 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO T80 HAT HTN LTN

4 HORSEMAN
TONY ANDREWLESKI 43.8 160 70 7.294 27.91 0 1 0 3 8 1 112 6 245
KENNY ROMJUE 38.8 160 62 6.506 27.75 0 0 0 0 10 0 93 2 251

Team Totals: 41.3 320 132 6.900 27.83 0 1 0 3 18 1 205 8 496

BAIRS DEN
BROC LAWRENCE 35.9 64 23 7.508 29.53 0 0 0 1 6 1 45 3 102
TIM HYMILLER 7.1 112 8 1.513 17.67 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 71
DAN NOEL 1.4 144 2 1.056 17.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 73

Team Totals: 10.3 320 33 2.506 19.69 0 0 0 1 7 1 50 3 246

DUMBASS
BRYAN STAUB 54.4 160 87 6.391 27.60 0 0 1 2 14 1 74 9 251
JASON STAMBAUGH 23.9 88 21 5.716 26.27 0 0 0 0 1 0 47 3 121
RAY RAFFENSBERGER 12.5 56 7 4.152 23.76 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 2 83
ERIC NEIDERER 6.3 16 1 3.469 23.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 14

Team Totals: 36.3 320 116 5.667 26.33 0 0 1 2 15 2 135 17 469

GETTYSBURG EAGLES I
MIKE REPPERT 12.5 16 2 5.063 25.82 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 25
RICK SECREST 24.3 152 37 3.993 23.42 0 0 0 0 1 1 35 2 201
KYLA MARTIN 3.7 136 5 1.518 17.73 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 87

Team Totals: 14.5 304 44 2.942 20.99 0 0 0 0 1 1 47 2 313

GETTYSBURG EAGLES II
MIKE DAVIS 39.4 160 63 6.063 26.67 0 0 1 3 13 1 62 4 269
BRIAN CHAPMAN 28.1 160 45 4.588 25.17 0 0 0 0 5 0 44 4 229

Team Totals: 33.8 320 108 5.325 25.91 0 0 1 3 18 1 106 8 498

MONKEY DARTS
JESSE FLEISCHMAN 10.6 160 17 3.091 21.61 0 0 0 0 2 0 21 0 187
JORDAN MEYERS 12.5 160 20 2.900 20.64 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 1 145

Team Totals: 11.6 320 37 2.995 21.12 0 0 0 0 2 0 53 1 332

MUST BE TRIPPIN
STEVE MARSHALL 34.4 160 55 5.350 25.74 0 0 0 0 7 1 58 4 249
MIKE SHIELDS 18.1 160 29 4.056 23.18 0 0 1 0 3 0 40 0 208

Team Totals: 26.3 320 84 4.703 24.46 0 0 1 0 10 1 98 4 457

PUB 217
ANDY MCMASTER 39.6 144 57 4.601 25.64 0 1 1 3 8 4 8 37 190
CHARLES BROWN 18.8 16 3 4.844 24.93 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 23
DAVE ZENTS 18.1 160 29 3.684 23.21 0 0 0 0 2 0 38 1 187

Team Totals: 27.8 320 89 4.155 24.38 0 1 1 3 10 4 52 38 400

THE K
DOUGLAS LIVELSBERGER 40.6 160 65 6.828 28.37 0 0 1 1 10 1 76 8 299
BILLY BAKER 42.5 160 68 6.088 27.59 0 0 0 0 8 0 72 6 264

Team Totals: 41.6 320 133 6.458 27.98 0 0 1 1 18 1 148 14 563

TWICE THE VENOM
WAYNE ALLISON 35.5 152 54 5.188 26.14 0 0 0 0 5 0 60 1 220
TIM COLEHOUSE 24.3 152 37 4.444 24.99 0 0 0 1 2 0 51 1 192



Player Win% Gam Win SSPRE PPD 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO T80 HAT HTN LTN

Team Totals: 29.9 304 91 4.816 25.56 0 0 0 1 7 0 111 2 412

TWO MILE
BILLY KERN 39.8 128 51 5.578 26.46 0 0 1 1 9 3 56 5 171
TODD MICKLEY 31.9 160 51 5.019 25.53 0 0 0 0 5 0 54 2 241
JOE DIEHL 21.9 32 7 3.781 23.84 0 0 0 0 1 0 10 0 32

Team Totals: 34.1 320 109 5.119 25.72 0 0 1 1 15 3 120 7 444

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player Win% Gam Win SSPRE AST MPR 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHS HAT

4 HORSEMAN
KENNY ROMJUE 47.0 100 47 4.513 31 3.51 85 51 35 0 2 1 10
TONY ANDREWLESKI 44.0 100 44 4.305 32 3.35 66 48 27 1 6 3 12

Team Totals: 45.5 200 91 4.409 63 3.43 151 99 62 1 8 4 22

BAIRS DEN
BROC LAWRENCE 40.0 40 16 5.063 6 3.65 34 10 22 1 3 1 5
TIM HYMILLER 5.7 70 4 0.950 8 2.03 16 7 6 0 0 0 0
DAN NOEL 8.9 90 8 0.825 5 1.86 17 10 2 0 0 1 2

Team Totals: 14.0 200 28 1.716 19 2.30 67 27 30 1 3 2 7

DUMBASS
BRYAN STAUB 47.0 100 47 4.295 24 3.48 88 39 26 3 6 2 8
JASON STAMBAUGH 41.8 55 23 3.655 14 3.11 37 25 11 2 1 0 6
RAY RAFFENSBERGER 34.3 35 12 2.600 14 2.76 23 8 7 0 0 0 1
ERIC NEIDERER 10.0 10 1 1.425 3 2.22 3 1 1 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 41.5 200 83 3.679 55 3.18 151 73 45 5 7 2 16

GETTYSBURG EAGLES I
MIKE REPPERT 40.0 10 4 4.050 2 2.94 8 3 3 0 1 0 1
RICK SECREST 20.0 95 19 2.561 9 2.77 59 17 20 1 2 0 6
KYLA MARTIN 7.1 85 6 0.968 9 1.95 23 9 5 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 15.3 190 29 1.926 20 2.42 90 29 28 1 3 0 8

GETTYSBURG EAGLES II
MIKE DAVIS 34.0 100 34 3.753 25 3.20 49 33 38 0 8 1 5
BRIAN CHAPMAN 36.0 100 36 2.830 22 2.91 45 29 21 0 4 1 7

Team Totals: 35.0 200 70 3.291 47 3.05 94 62 59 0 12 2 12

MONKEY DARTS
JORDAN MEYERS 10.0 100 10 1.518 7 2.37 33 15 10 1 2 0 3
JESSE FLEISCHMAN 10.0 100 10 1.360 6 2.20 27 13 11 0 1 0 5

Team Totals: 10.0 200 20 1.439 13 2.28 60 28 21 1 3 0 8

MUST BE TRIPPIN
STEVE MARSHALL 39.0 100 39 3.665 8 3.08 52 42 29 3 3 2 7
MIKE SHIELDS 16.0 100 16 2.298 29 2.52 45 25 22 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 27.5 200 55 2.981 37 2.81 97 67 51 3 3 2 10

PUB 217
CHARLES BROWN 30.0 10 3 4.025 3 3.07 6 6 2 1 0 0 1
ANDY MCMASTER 32.2 90 29 3.678 12 3.02 68 30 24 2 4 1 6
DAVE ZENTS 22.0 100 22 2.393 19 2.61 42 30 17 0 2 0 6

Team Totals: 27.0 200 54 3.053 34 2.82 116 66 43 3 6 1 13

THE K
DOUGLAS LIVELSBERGER 40.0 100 40 3.918 37 3.41 69 27 31 2 4 3 13
BILLY BAKER 54.0 100 54 3.960 26 3.32 70 26 41 2 2 1 9

Team Totals: 47.0 200 94 3.939 63 3.36 139 53 72 4 6 4 22

TWICE THE VENOM
WAYNE ALLISON 37.9 95 36 3.434 13 3.08 54 36 24 1 6 0 5
TIM COLEHOUSE 24.2 95 23 2.411 26 2.70 49 23 17 1 2 0 2

Team Totals: 31.1 190 59 2.922 39 2.88 103 59 41 2 8 0 7



Player Win% Gam Win SSPRE AST MPR 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHS HAT

TWO MILE
TODD MICKLEY 36.0 100 36 3.300 22 3.06 53 36 23 2 4 2 5
BILLY KERN 41.3 80 33 3.125 16 2.93 53 15 20 1 3 1 6
JOE DIEHL 10.0 20 2 2.200 8 2.69 10 3 3 0 1 0 1

Team Totals: 35.5 200 71 3.120 46 2.97 116 54 46 3 8 3 12

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team Win% Gam Win SSPRE PPD 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO T80 HAT HTN LTN Rank

BROC LAWRENCE BAIRS DEN 35.9 64 23 7.508 29.53 0 0 0 1 6 1 45 3 102 1
DOUGLAS LIVELSBERGER THE K 40.6 160 65 6.828 28.37 0 0 1 1 10 1 76 8 299 2
TONY ANDREWLESKI 4 HORSEMAN 43.8 160 70 7.294 27.91 0 1 0 3 8 1 112 6 245 3
KENNY ROMJUE 4 HORSEMAN 38.8 160 62 6.506 27.75 0 0 0 0 10 0 93 2 251 4
BRYAN STAUB DUMBASS 54.4 160 87 6.391 27.60 0 0 1 2 14 1 74 9 251 5
BILLY BAKER THE K 42.5 160 68 6.088 27.59 0 0 0 0 8 0 72 6 264 6
MIKE DAVIS GETTYSBURG EAGLES II 39.4 160 63 6.063 26.67 0 0 1 3 13 1 62 4 269 7
BILLY KERN TWO MILE 39.8 128 51 5.578 26.46 0 0 1 1 9 3 56 5 171 8
JASON STAMBAUGH DUMBASS 23.9 88 21 5.716 26.27 0 0 0 0 1 0 47 3 121 9
WAYNE ALLISON TWICE THE VENOM 35.5 152 54 5.188 26.14 0 0 0 0 5 0 60 1 220 10
MIKE REPPERT GETTYSBURG EAGLES I 12.5 16 2 5.063 25.82 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 25 11
STEVE MARSHALL MUST BE TRIPPIN 34.4 160 55 5.350 25.74 0 0 0 0 7 1 58 4 249 12
ANDY MCMASTER PUB 217 39.6 144 57 4.601 25.64 0 1 1 3 8 4 8 37 190 13
TODD MICKLEY TWO MILE 31.9 160 51 5.019 25.53 0 0 0 0 5 0 54 2 241 14
BRIAN CHAPMAN GETTYSBURG EAGLES II 28.1 160 45 4.588 25.17 0 0 0 0 5 0 44 4 229 15
TIM COLEHOUSE TWICE THE VENOM 24.3 152 37 4.444 24.99 0 0 0 1 2 0 51 1 192 16
CHARLES BROWN PUB 217 18.8 16 3 4.844 24.93 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 23 17
JOE DIEHL TWO MILE 21.9 32 7 3.781 23.84 0 0 0 0 1 0 10 0 32 18
RAY RAFFENSBERGER DUMBASS 12.5 56 7 4.152 23.76 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 2 83 19
RICK SECREST GETTYSBURG EAGLES I 24.3 152 37 3.993 23.42 0 0 0 0 1 1 35 2 201 20
ERIC NEIDERER DUMBASS 6.3 16 1 3.469 23.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 14 21
DAVE ZENTS PUB 217 18.1 160 29 3.684 23.21 0 0 0 0 2 0 38 1 187 22
MIKE SHIELDS MUST BE TRIPPIN 18.1 160 29 4.056 23.18 0 0 1 0 3 0 40 0 208 23
JESSE FLEISCHMAN MONKEY DARTS 10.6 160 17 3.091 21.61 0 0 0 0 2 0 21 0 187 24
JORDAN MEYERS MONKEY DARTS 12.5 160 20 2.900 20.64 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 1 145 25
KYLA MARTIN GETTYSBURG EAGLES I 3.7 136 5 1.518 17.73 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 87 26
TIM HYMILLER BAIRS DEN 7.1 112 8 1.513 17.67 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 71 27
DAN NOEL BAIRS DEN 1.4 144 2 1.056 17.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 73 28

All Cricket games, sorted by MPD:

Player Team Win% Gam Win SSPRE AST MPR 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHS HAT Rank

BROC LAWRENCE BAIRS DEN 40.0 40 16 5.063 6 3.65 34 10 22 1 3 1 5 1
KENNY ROMJUE 4 HORSEMAN 47.0 100 47 4.513 31 3.51 85 51 35 0 2 1 10 2
BRYAN STAUB DUMBASS 47.0 100 47 4.295 24 3.48 88 39 26 3 6 2 8 3
DOUGLAS LIVELSBERGER THE K 40.0 100 40 3.918 37 3.41 69 27 31 2 4 3 13 4
TONY ANDREWLESKI 4 HORSEMAN 44.0 100 44 4.305 32 3.35 66 48 27 1 6 3 12 5
BILLY BAKER THE K 54.0 100 54 3.960 26 3.32 70 26 41 2 2 1 9 6
MIKE DAVIS GETTYSBURG EAGLES II 34.0 100 34 3.753 25 3.20 49 33 38 0 8 1 5 7
JASON STAMBAUGH DUMBASS 41.8 55 23 3.655 14 3.11 37 25 11 2 1 0 6 8
STEVE MARSHALL MUST BE TRIPPIN 39.0 100 39 3.665 8 3.08 52 42 29 3 3 2 7 9
WAYNE ALLISON TWICE THE VENOM 37.9 95 36 3.434 13 3.08 54 36 24 1 6 0 5 10
CHARLES BROWN PUB 217 30.0 10 3 4.025 3 3.07 6 6 2 1 0 0 1 11
TODD MICKLEY TWO MILE 36.0 100 36 3.300 22 3.06 53 36 23 2 4 2 5 12
ANDY MCMASTER PUB 217 32.2 90 29 3.678 12 3.02 68 30 24 2 4 1 6 13
BILLY KERN TWO MILE 41.3 80 33 3.125 16 2.93 53 15 20 1 3 1 6 14
MIKE REPPERT GETTYSBURG EAGLES I 40.0 10 4 4.050 2 2.94 8 3 3 0 1 0 1 15
BRIAN CHAPMAN GETTYSBURG EAGLES II 36.0 100 36 2.830 22 2.91 45 29 21 0 4 1 7 16
RAY RAFFENSBERGER DUMBASS 34.3 35 12 2.600 14 2.76 23 8 7 0 0 0 1 17
RICK SECREST GETTYSBURG EAGLES I 20.0 95 19 2.561 9 2.77 59 17 20 1 2 0 6 18
JOE DIEHL TWO MILE 10.0 20 2 2.200 8 2.69 10 3 3 0 1 0 1 19
TIM COLEHOUSE TWICE THE VENOM 24.2 95 23 2.411 26 2.70 49 23 17 1 2 0 2 20
DAVE ZENTS PUB 217 22.0 100 22 2.393 19 2.61 42 30 17 0 2 0 6 21
MIKE SHIELDS MUST BE TRIPPIN 16.0 100 16 2.298 29 2.52 45 25 22 0 0 0 3 22



Player Team Win% Gam Win SSPRE AST MPR 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHS HAT Rank

JORDAN MEYERS MONKEY DARTS 10.0 100 10 1.518 7 2.37 33 15 10 1 2 0 3 23
ERIC NEIDERER DUMBASS 10.0 10 1 1.425 3 2.22 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 24
JESSE FLEISCHMAN MONKEY DARTS 10.0 100 10 1.360 6 2.20 27 13 11 0 1 0 5 25
TIM HYMILLER BAIRS DEN 5.7 70 4 0.950 8 2.03 16 7 6 0 0 0 0 26
KYLA MARTIN GETTYSBURG EAGLES I 7.1 85 6 0.968 9 1.95 23 9 5 0 0 0 1 27
DAN NOEL BAIRS DEN 8.9 90 8 0.825 5 1.86 17 10 2 0 0 1 2 28
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